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Financiamentos Externos

Financiamentos Internos

Recursos Consignados - Diversos

Recursos Consignados - Local

Recursos Ordinários Do Tesouro

Recursos Próprios

   1.384.208.400.675,00

   2.089.350.258.496,00

     132.604.219.596,00

     547.953.077.339,00

   2.569.359.202.475,00

     236.253.692.946,00

 19,89%

 30,02%

 1,91%

 7,87%

 36,92%

 3,39%

Total Geral:        6.959.728.851.527,00

Fonte de Recurso %Valor

100,00%


